B3 (@)
ZOMORILFE EEESHME
(B) Fk28F4A18 (¥) FM2943H31H

(Bf7 : F3)

EVERE

H-EZAX5

B —BsiESE% B3
— SRS

il
o
=

PUBBERS | EZ=

HWRXDEST

N -\

& b

iz}

i

ped
[=]

R IE BRI
JY—ZH BN

SR EREIEEINGS

[EES= =TT
ERBRING
BEEUY -C RS BRI
EISTIEA T BN
NERTEINZS

I SEAAT B NS
RS RTINS
OISR AT BN
SRS B AT B NS
IR ST B AT BN
H—E2FIBE BRI
SHEHRS BT BN
I HEHRSTE A T B NS
(eI R YR

B peEETad R

| EERAFAM BN

B AR A B T NS
ffﬂﬁﬂﬂé%';%*ﬁ%fi%#ﬁﬁéﬂiﬁ
FIRE BRI

AT BN

I EEEE IR BN
S I E RS RIS BN
PSS RS A BN
B AN

E O DEETNE
BB B RN
ZIEBHING

Y EETNE
(RBRZETER)
EEEESHRING
ZOfOIRZS

ZOAthDITZS

2,992, 960
0

212, 460
0

2,780, 500
2,780, 500

0

2,992, 96

212, 46

OO OO OO OO OO OO OODOODODOOOOOoOOoOOoCOooOoO0O

2,780, 500
2,780, 500

oo oo o

2,992, 96

212, 46

OO OO OO OO OO OO OODOOODOOOOOoOOoOOoCOoOoO0O

2,780, 500
2,780, 500

[N oo No]

B-EREERZSET (1)

2,992, 960

2,992, 960

2,992, 960

A E
BN
SR
WEES
BS54SR
IFEHMELS
OBk S &
IREHEITE R
IEERFIE

BEHE
HRE
NERRE
ERmE
ZR-BERESNE
RiEEE
HARE
BEREE
HRGE
RBMHNE
AANZHEE
IKESEAE
JHFERRmRE
fRIREY
&N
BBEELHE
S EE
ERE
e
IRBHE ST
HE

EHE
BHEEE
MRS WARE
IREIBE
TR E
EEEmE
ENRISAE
IKESEAE
1EHEE

&

2,420, 642

1, 340, 033
446, 855

112,225
44,700
476, 829

543,120
92,168

10, 639

408, 705

31, 608

201, 083
21,614

71, 368

2,420, 642
0

1, 340, 033
446, 855
0

112, 225

0

44,700
476, 829
543,120
92,168

—_
o
(=23
w

OV OO OO OO OOODUITODOODLWOOOoOOoOOoOO

408, 70

31,

(=23
(=]

201,
21,

oo
— ©
B w

n,

w
(=23
[eNoN-NeoleNeNeNo)

2,420, 642
0

1, 340, 033
446, 855
0

112, 225

0

44,700
476, 829
543,120
92,168

—_
o
(=23
w

OV OO OO OO OOODUITODOODLWOOOoOOOO

408, 70

31,

(=23
(=]

201,
21,

oo
— ©
B w

n,

w
(=23
[eNoN-NeoleNeNeNo)




BEERE 9,191 9,191 9,191

S 0 0
RE 0 0
HHEEAE 72,775 72,775 0 72,775
BEETE 0 0
RRETE 72,775 72,775 72,775
EBHEHE 0 0
BRETE 0 0
RFEFAE 0 0
ZOMOEEE 0 0

FEpl 0 0
R 16, 540 16, 540 16, 540

EER 7,495 7,495 7,495

+ith - FRYEER 0 0
AHAE 0 0
RFR 0 0
B 0 0

Ery ] 0 0

e 2,100 2,100 0 2,100
HFEEMSERE 0 0

i 2,100 2,100 2,100

el B e VAR AvE S 0 0
BB B E A 0 0 0 0

B BB AR BT 0 0 0 0
HERe (B BEs 0 0

Yt 5 S T A B BT 0 0

R IE R (A S 0 0
RS (B BES 0 0

R IEERREE 0 0
{EEEEEA 0 0
FIREGIBEHE 0 0

AT AN 0 0

EE SIS RET S IR 0 0

EE RS ST TR 0 0
BURREERE 0 0
BURTREES| HBHEA 0 0
ZOfthoBEF 0 0
Y-CEEEREt (2) 3,164, 845 3164, 845 0 3164, 845
H-CAEENERERE (3) = (1) - (2) —171, 885 171, 885 0 171, 885
EASFISHERINE 0 0
ZEFI SR SIS 12 12 12
elliEz e Llitad 0 0

i Bz onrirad 0 0
BEEMEEs iz 0 0
A A 0 0

Y| |zotor—ExEBSMNGS 22,050 22,050 0 22,050
l 2 ATHEBIRES 0 0
£ FIRESIMARINGS 22,050 22,050 22,050
2 BEER 0 0
SE HEUNZE 0 0 0 0
P N 0 0
s [P-EXEBSMRESET (4) 22,062 22,062 0 22,062
| [FRE 0 0
Bl | 0 0
W | EmEEsssaME 0 0
0| |mEamEisams 0 0
5| B | s soiia 0 0
B|zofoy -t 2E85ME R 0 0 0 0
FIRESIMARE 0 0
BEEE 0 0
A% 0 0
Y-CEESERET (5) 0 0 0 0
H-CXEEINERERE (6) = (4) — (5) 22,062 22,062 0 22,062
BEEnaE (7) = (3) + (6) —149, 823 —149, 823 0 —149, 823




	その他の福祉事業

